
SHEET NO. TITLE

1 COVER SHEET - SITE 1

2 GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND QUANTITIES - SITE 1

3 TYPICAL SECTIONS OF IMPROVEMENT - SITE 1

4-6 PLAN SHEET - SITE 1

7 COVER SHEET - SITE 2

8 GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND QUANTITIES - SITE 2

9 TYPICAL SECTIONS OF IMPROVEMENT - SITE 2

10 PLAN SHEET - SITE 2

11-13 CROSS SECTIONS - SITE 2

14 COVER SHEET - SITE 3

15 GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND QUANTITIES - SITE 3

16 TYPICAL SECTIONS OF IMPROVEMENT - SITE 3

17-21 PLAN SHEET - SITE 3



ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

2.01 SITE PREPARATION L.S. 1

3.01 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y. 43

3.02 COMPACTED EMBANKMENT, SELECT FILL C.Y. 10

7.06 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (6" THICK), STANDARD FINISH S.F. 1852

9.04 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK) S.F. 3480

14.01 SOLID SODDING, BERMUDA (INCLUDES 4" OF TOPSOIL) S.Y. 400

16.01 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC L.S. 1

18.50 ACCESS RAMP (TYPE 3) S.F. 231

19.01 FINAL CLEAN UP L.S. 1

22.15 MAILBOX RELOCATION, BRICK EA 1

CLR PROJECT 02-XX-XX-XXX

WARD 2 SIDEWALKS RICKY LN

20-Sep-24

NOTE: REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS AND OTHER ITEMS PAID IN LUMP SUM  

AS SITE PREPARATION

ncharles
Callout
Itemized quantities on Ricky Ln for reference.  

ncharles
Text Box
Ward 2 Sidewalks Combined Bid Items (above) are the combined bid items for Ricky Ln, Halifax Dr, and Doyle Springs that will be used for the pay items for Ward 2 Sidewalks project

ncharles
Text Box
Ward 2 Sidewalks bid schedule













ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

2.01 SITE PREPARATION L.S. 1

3.01 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y. 25

3.02 COMPACTED EMBANKMENT, SELECT FILL C.Y. 70

7.01 CONCRETE ROAD BASE (8' THICK) S.F. 700

8.03 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (CLASS 3) L.F. 237

9.04 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" S.F. 550

9.30 CONCRETE SIDEWALK "TURN DOWN" WALL (PW-43) S.F. 790

11.11 CONCRETE PIPE COLLAR EA 1

10.04 CURB INLET - 4' BOX EA 1

10.07 WING 3' EXTENSION EA 2

13.18S STORM DRAIN PIPES, 18" (SIDE DRAIN) L.F. 7

14.01 SOLID SODDING, BERMUDA (INCLUDES 4" OF TOPSOIL) S.Y. 90

16.01 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC L.S. 1

18.40 HANDRAIL L.F. 150

18.50 ACCESS RAMP S.F. 220

19.01 FINAL CLEAN UP L.S. 1

50.00 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12" WHITE L.F. 70

CLR PROJECT 02-XX-XX-XXX

WARD 2 SIDEWALKS - DOYLE SPRINGS

20-Sep-24

ncharles
Callout
Itemized quantities on Doyle Springs for reference only















ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

2.01 SITE PREPARATION L.S. 1

3.01 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y. 62

3.02 COMPACTED EMBANKMENT, SELECT FILL C.Y. 10

7.06 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (6" THICK), STANDARD FINISH S.F. 4230

9.04 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK) S.F. 5010

14.01 SOLID SODDING, BERMUDA (INCLUDES 4" OF TOPSOIL) S.Y. 567

16.01 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC L.S. 1

19.01 FINAL CLEAN UP L.S. 1

22.10 MAILBOX RELOCATION EA 1

CLR PROJECT 02-XX-XX-XXX

WARD 2 SIDEWALKS HALIFAX DR

20-Sep-24

NOTE: REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS AND OTHER ITEMS PAID IN LUMP SUM          

AS SITE PREPARATION

ncharles
Callout
Itemized quantities on Halifax Dr for reference only.
















